Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	ECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC PATENTS ONLY Patent and Trademark Office
	Attorney Docket No. 153712
Please record the attached document. Total number of pages including cover sheet, att	achments, and document: 2
 A. Name of conveying parties: Yoichi MITANI Masahiro TAMARU Reiichi IKARASHI Taisei ISOBE B. Additional name(s) of conveying part 	2. A. Name and address of receiving party: KAWASAKI JUKOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA 1-1, HIGASHIKAWASAKI-CHO 3-CHOME, CHUO-KU, KOBE-SHI, HYOGO 650-8670 JAPAN
3. A. Nature of conveyance:	ge of Name
A. Patent Application No. <u>13/514,140</u>	B. Patent No.(s)
	ional numbers attached?
C. Title of Application: <u>INTEGRA</u>	TED ELECTRONIC SYSTEM MOUNTED ON AIRCRAFT
Name and address of party to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:	ndence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: James A. Oliff	7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-4850 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the for original document. James A. Oliff Registration No. 27,075 David W. Anderson Registration No. 63,517	regoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the Date: July 23, 2012

PATENT REEL: 028630 FRAME: 0125 2012 07/13 17:29 FAX 078 391 5791

@0004/0004

		:	ASSIGN	MENT				
	Insert	(t)	Yoichi MITANI	(2)	Marillonia			
(1-8)	Name(s)	(3)	Reilchi IKARASHI		Masahiro TAMARU			
of Inventor(s)	(5)		(4)	Taisei ISOBE				
	(7)		(6)					
	Invest NI	In consi the unde assign, a	deration of the sum of one do ersigned, the receipt and suffic and hereby does assign, transf	(8) llar (\$1.00) and other ciency of which are here and set over to	good and valuable considera ereby acknowledged, each ur	tion paid to each of		
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	KAWASAKI JUKOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA					
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	1-1, Higashikawasaki-cho 3	chome Charles In				
(11)	Insert Identification such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign Application Number	the entire inventior continual extension	fter designated as the Assignee right, title and interest for the and interest for the and in all applications for properties, international, confirmations, roissues and reexamination INTEGRATED ELICATED AIRCRAFT	e) and Assignce's heil e United States of An atent including any a on, substitute and reis certificates that may	rs, successors, assigns and legactica as defined in 35 U.S.C and all provisional, non-provisuate application(s), and all Legactica be granted on the invention.	gal representatives, §100, in the ional, divisional, tters Patent,		
			Docket No. 153712					
	•		the undersigned has thousand	CEGuted an application		<u> </u>		
(12)	Insert Date of Signing	even date	herewith or	addice an application	ror patent in the United Stat	es of America on		
	of Application	(12) on						
cat m.t.		. ,						
(13)	Alternative	(I3) U,S	. Application Number	_13/514,14()			
,	Identification for filed applications		Ind. 22. 22					
		filed	July 23, 20	12				
such inte claims or reexamin to issue a full right and agree	on or patents for the invention of patents for the invention of the Internation of In	in and to coop to execute a nal Conventio to perform a d States pate izes and requ rom said appl herein assign	il papers necessary in connect is such applications and patern in such applications and patern il papers necessary in connect parate with the Assignee in conference with the Assignee in conference with the Assignee. Il papers and documents and in for Protection of Industrial ill affirmative acts which may not to the Assignee. The Assignee is the Commissioner of the ication(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not execution and Assigner's heirs, such as the Country in the Coun	perform any interfe- very way possible in perform any act with Property or similar to be necessary to obtain U.S. Patent and Trace, as Assignee of the led, and will not exe	tence which may be declare obtaining evidence and goir ch may be necessary in consumption of the may be necessary in consumption of the may be necessary in confirm by a demark Office and other issues entire interest, and covenance te, any agreement(s) in co	d concerning any neg forward with section with reissue or uing authorities his that he has nflict herewith,		
						,		
Date	June 28, 2012	- », we wild:	ersigned on the date(s) opp	osite the undersign	d name(s),			
Date			Inventor Signature	Foichi	Mitani	(SEAL)		
Date	7		Inventor Signature _	masglin	= Tamara	(SEAL)		
Date	June 28, 20/2		Inventor Signature	<u> </u>	(Relich! IKARASHI)	(SEAL)		
	5011E 28, 20/20		Inventor Signature	展却泰	3 ·			
Date			Inventor Signature	,				
Date			Inventor Signature			(SEAL)		
· .						/CEATA		
			Inventor Signature			_ (SEAL)		
Date						_ (SEAL) _ (SEAL) _ (SEAL)		

PATENT REEL: 028630 FRAME: 0126

RECORDED: 07/23/2012